
PROVISIONAL GRADATION / SENIORITY LIST OF FILER PROVISIONAL GRADATION / SENIORITY LIST OF FILER 
WORKING ON THE ESTABLISHMENT OF ORIGINAL SIDE, HIGH COURT, BOMBAYWORKING ON THE ESTABLISHMENT OF ORIGINAL SIDE, HIGH COURT, BOMBAY

AS ON 1AS ON 1    ST  ST      JANUARY, 2026.JANUARY, 2026.    

Pay Matrix:- S-10 (29200-92300)Pay Matrix:- S-10 (29200-92300)

Name of PostName of Post Sanctioned StrengthSanctioned Strength Working StrengthWorking Strength Vacant PostsVacant Posts

FilerFiler 2121 77 1414



Name of the EmployeeName of the Employee RemarkRemark

11 17/09/196617/09/1966 S.S.C.S.S.C. 01/09/2016 01/09/2016 PromotionPromotion

22 13/04/196813/04/1968 Non-MatricNon-Matric 01/09/2016 01/09/2016 PromotionPromotion

33 Shri Prakash Nagu RahateShri Prakash Nagu Rahate 20/06/196720/06/1967 S.S.C. FailedS.S.C. Failed 14/10/201914/10/2019 PromotionPromotion

44 Shri Dilip Amrut WadkarShri Dilip Amrut Wadkar 18/11/197718/11/1977 S.S.C.S.S.C. 14/10/2019 14/10/2019 PromotionPromotion ----

55 01/06/196901/06/1969 05/04/202205/04/2022 PromotionPromotion

PROVISIONAL GRADATION/SENIORITY LIST OF FILER WORKING ON THE ESTABLISHMENT OF ORIGINAL SIDE, PROVISIONAL GRADATION/SENIORITY LIST OF FILER WORKING ON THE ESTABLISHMENT OF ORIGINAL SIDE, 
HIGH COURT, BOMBAY AS ON 1HIGH COURT, BOMBAY AS ON 1STST JANUARY, 2026 JANUARY, 2026

Sr. Sr. 
No.No.

Name of Name of 
the the 

EstablishmentEstablishment

Date of Date of 
BirthBirth

Educational Educational 
QualificationQualification

Date of Date of 
continuous continuous 

service in the service in the 
present postpresent post

Date of initial Date of initial 
appointmentappointment

Date of Date of 
promotionpromotion

Mode of Mode of 
RecruitmentRecruitment

Shri Vinayak Vasudev Shri Vinayak Vasudev 
PalavPalav

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side

01/01/199201/01/1992
(As Hamal)(As Hamal)

20/03/2015 20/03/2015 
(As Liftman)(As Liftman)

01/09/201601/09/2016
(As Filer)(As Filer)

16/06/199216/06/1992
(As Peon)(As Peon)

Shri Santosh Parshuram Shri Santosh Parshuram 
MohiteMohite

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side

16/01/199216/01/1992
(As Hamal)(As Hamal)

20/03/2015 20/03/2015 
(As Liftman)(As Liftman)

01/09/201601/09/2016
(As Filer)(As Filer)

01/01/1996 01/01/1996 
(As Peon)(As Peon)

Office of the Office of the 
Court ReceiverCourt Receiver

10/04/199110/04/1991
(As Hamal)(As Hamal)

20/03/2015 20/03/2015 
(As Liftman)(As Liftman)

14/10/201914/10/2019
(As Filer)(As Filer)

01/01/1996 01/01/1996 
(As Peon)(As Peon)

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side

02/08/199502/08/1995
(As Peon)(As Peon)

20/03/2015 20/03/2015 
(As Liftman)(As Liftman)

14/10/201914/10/2019
(As Filer)(As Filer)

Shri Shridhar Sahdev Shri Shridhar Sahdev 
AdamAdam

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side
99thth Std.  Std. 23/01/199523/01/1995

(As Hamal)(As Hamal)

01/04/201801/04/2018
(As Naik)(As Naik)

05/04/202205/04/2022
(As Filer)(As Filer)

02/04/200202/04/2002
(As Peon)(As Peon)



Name of the EmployeeName of the Employee RemarkRemarkSr. Sr. 
No.No.

Name of Name of 
the the 

EstablishmentEstablishment

Date of Date of 
BirthBirth

Educational Educational 
QualificationQualification

Date of Date of 
continuous continuous 

service in the service in the 
present postpresent post

Date of initial Date of initial 
appointmentappointment

Date of Date of 
promotionpromotion

Mode of Mode of 
RecruitmentRecruitment

66 26/02/197126/02/1971 14/03/202314/03/2023 PromotionPromotion

77 Shri Arun Bhaskar SawantShri Arun Bhaskar Sawant 01/01/196701/01/1967 S.S.C.S.S.C. 15/01/202515/01/2025 PromotionPromotion

Shri Anil Jagannath Shri Anil Jagannath 
KambleKamble

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side
88thth Std. Std.

09/01/199609/01/1996
(As Hamal)(As Hamal)

30/10/201830/10/2018
(As Darwan)(As Darwan)

14/03/202314/03/2023
(As Filer)(As Filer)

01/09/200301/09/2003
(As Peon)(As Peon)

Office of the Office of the 
Registrar, Registrar, 

Original SideOriginal Side

02/05/199702/05/1997
(As Hamal)(As Hamal)

05/10/201905/10/2019
(As Naik)(As Naik)

03/10/202303/10/2023
(As Havildar)(As Havildar)

19/07/200419/07/2004
(As Peon)(As Peon)

15/01/202515/01/2025
(Posted to work as (Posted to work as 

Filer)Filer)

Sd/-Sd/-
(Dhanaji A. Jadhav)(Dhanaji A. Jadhav)

Registrar, Original SideRegistrar, Original Side
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